Borough of Highlands Public Notice

Please take notice that the following entitled Ordinances was adopted on final consideration at the meeting of the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Highlands held on Wednesday, September 15, 2010. Copies of the Ordinances are available in the office of the Borough Clerk located at 171 Bay Avenue, Highlands, N.J. between the hours of 8:30 a.m. and 4:30 p.m. Monday through Friday. Copies are also available on the Borough's website www.highlandsnj.us.

O-10-16

An Ordinance for Private Storm Drain Inlet Retrofitting Amending And Supplementing Chapter 8 of the Revised General Code of the Borough of Highlands Entitled "Streets And Sidewalks"

O-10-17

An Ordinance for Refuse Containers / Dumpsters

Amending and Supplementing Chapter 3, Section 7 of the Revised General Code of the Borough of Highlands Entitled "Separation and Collection of Aluminum, Building, materials, Debris, Garbage, Glass, Metal and Nonmetal Objects, Paper and Trash"

ORDINANCE O-10-18
AN ORDINANCE AMENDING CHAPTER 6 OF THE REVISED
GENERAL ORDINANCE OF THE BOROUGH OF HIGHLANDS
SECTION 6-6.3 ENTITLED
"IDENTFICATION CARDS; ON FILE; EXPIRATION DATE"

Carolyn Cummins Borough Clerk